Janikovska Sipkarska liga - 4. sezéna 2021

Celkové poradie po 12. kole

HIGH OUT
HIGH OUT SCORE
DO 18. SIPKY
DO 15. SIPKY
DO 12. SiPKY
DO 9. SiPKY
BODOVACIA
USPESNOST
HERNA USPESNOST

I
Kunak Pavel Original 169 93

Hrnéiar Viliam 135 66
Barbirik Juraj 112
Loffay Pavol
Hoppan Martin
Rajéani Martin
Szakmar Martin
Lauko Marko
Milo Zoltan
Kunak Pavel, Junior
Nichta Juraj
Vrbiak Tomas
Prochaszka Jozef
Dana¢ Rébert
Valny Juraj
Koscura Peter
Kopecky Pavol
Lauko Michal
Senes Milan
Kajan Michal
Komzik Tomas
Trabalik Tomas
Durkovié Marek
Kovacs Patrik
Bystricky Ivan
Kajan Martin
Hudak Juraj
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51%
61%
66%
55%
42%
45%
41%
56%
10%
46%
50%
50%
125% 100%
18% 4%
36% 53%
18% 14%
83% 60%
58% 60%
58% 50%
14% 0%
33% 67%
33% 50%
13% 33%
17% 25%
8% 0%
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